Singular

Plural

Imperativ

Singular

Plural

Imperativ

lassen

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

= nechat

ich lasse
du lasst
er lasst

wir lassen
ihr lasst
sie lassen

Lass(e)!
Lasst!

helfen

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

= pomahat

ich helfe
du hilfst
er hilft

wir helfen
ihr helft
sie helfen

Hilf!
Helft!

Nepravidelna slovesa 2

waschen
= myt, prat

1. ich wasche
2. du waschst
3. er wascht

1. wir waschen
2. ihr wascht
3. sie waschen

Wasch(e)!
Wascht!

geben
= dat, davat

1. ich gebe
2. du gibst
3. er gibt

1. wir geben
2. ihr gebt
3. sie geben

Gib!
Gebt!

a—a

schlafen
= spat

1. ich schlafe
2. du schlafst
3. er schlaft

1. wir schlafen
2. ihr schlaft
3. sie schlafen

Schlaf(e)!
Schlaft!

e —i

treffen
= potkat koho

1. ich treffe
2. du triffst
3. er trifft

1. wir treffen
2. ihr trefft
3. sie treffen

Triff!
Trefft!

halten

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

= drzZet

ich halte
du haltst
er halt

wir halten
ihr haltet
sie halten

Halt(e)!
Haltet!

werfen

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

= hodit, hazet

ich werfe
du wirfst
er wirft

wir werfen
ihr werft
sie werfen

Wirf!
Werft!



e —ie

empfehlen
= béZet, utikat

Singular 1. empfehle
2. du empfiehlst
3. er empfiehlt

Plural 1. wir empfehlen
2. ihr empfehlt
3. sie empfehlen

Imperativ Empfiehl!
Empfehlt!



